Power Quality For The Digital Age
Environmental Potentials www.ep2000.com • 800.500.7436
EP-2920 WAVEFORM CORRECTOR
   EP-2920 GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
MAX SURGE CURRENT RATING:  80 kA per mode
REPETITIVE SURGE CURRENT RATING:  5000 impulses using IEEE C62.41
PRODUCT DESIGN:  Patented Parellel Design with waveform correction absorber
                                         and fused MOV

*
Environmental Potentials www.ep2000.com • 800.500.7436
EP-2920 product ORDERING GUIDELINES
CASE SIZE REFERENCE
2 (24 x 16 x 8”)
4 (24 x 16 x 8”)
8 (24 x 24 x 12”)
OPTIONS AVAILABLE
G - 2750 Ground Filter
A - Alarm Relay Dry Contact
      (NO / NC) & Audible Alarm
C - Dual Display Surge Counters
MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE CONFIGURATIONS
SYSTEM
VOLTAGE
PROTECT
MODE
SYSTEM
CONFIGURATION
VOLTAGE
ID#
MCOV SVR
1 Phase
120V
L-N 2 Wire + G 1P120 150 V 395
1 Phase
240V
L-N 2 Wire + G 1P240 300 V 775
Split Phase
120/240
L-N
L-L
3 Wire + G 1S240
150 V
300 V
395
775
3 Phase
120/208
L-N
L-L
4 Wire + G  3Y208
150 V
300 V
395
3 Phase
277/480
L-N
L-L
4 Wire + G  3Y480
360 V
720 V
910
3 Phase
347/600
L-N
L-L
4 Wire + G 3Y600
420 V
840 V
1120
3 Phase
120/240
L-N
L-L
4 Wire + G
High Leg
 3H240
150 V
300 V
395
775